ZA280
ZA281
ZA
28
0
/8
1/
Re

mounting adaptors shall be provided to allow installation on FAA L868 canisters.
Specification
Ordering Codes
   ZA
FITTING CODE
STRAIGHT = 280
CURVED = 281
BODY STYLE
IEC = I
SRA = S
COLOUR
GREEN = G
YELLOW = Y
RED = R
BLUE = B
BLANK = N
FILTER = F
CON.  BLOCK
BYPASS = BP
LEAD TYPE
B-TYPE = BT
EARTH = ET
LAMP
49W/6.6A
105W/6.6A
LE
FT
RI
G
H
T
STRAIGHT FITTING + IEC BODY + GREEN + GREEN + FILTER + BYPASS + B-TYPE + 49W LAMP=
ZA 280 I G G F BP BTEXAMPLE: 49